Attachment D - LSP Authorized Agencies

RFx #3000022655

Agency Name
Acuscreen Systems
ADR Investigations, LLC
AKI Services
A.S.A.P. Team, LLC
B4 Health Screening Inc
Background Research Solutions
Bedell & Menke Investigations and Consulting
Brown Investigations, LLC
Cardinal Info Services
Cardinal Info Services
Compliance Background Screening Services
Comprehensive Screening Solutions
Confidential Research Services, LLC
Data Quest Research & Investigative Services
E F Research LLC
ERMS Special Investigations & Recovery
Executive Contracting Group, LLC
Expert Drug Testing and Services, LLC
Global Data Fusion LLC dba Ed Roy LTD
Hyatt Investigations
Infinity Backgroundchex Plus
Investigative Research Specialties
JMAC Investigations & Solutions
Maiden llI, LLC
Nation Investigations & Prptection Agency
National Enforcement Investigations
NWLA Research and Employment Screening
Ouchita Investigative Services
P & M Investations LLC
Powell's Backtracking
Powell's Backtracking
Quality Employee Verification System, LLC
Select Hire, LLC
Southern Research
Southern Research
Southern Research
Superior Investigative Services, LLC
Tenstar Corporation
Tenstar Corporation
Tracepoint, LLC
Walker Investigations, LLC
Wallace Investigations, LLC

Street Address
1038 Main St

2532 Tulane Ave

831 Royal Court

3900 North Causeway Blvd Ste 1200
1020 Tricia Dr

200 Mariners Plaza Dr

8288 Tom Dr

4705 Palmetto Rd #4

2668 Vulcan St

2800 Youree Dr

11732 Market Place Ave Ste B

6836 Renoir Ave
8080 Crowder Blvd Ste C

1904 North MLK Highway
407 West Magnolia Dr
927 Cascio Rd

10536 N. Harvey Dr

7240 Crowder Blvd Ste 300-E
209 Polk St
120 Greenbriar Dr

112 Lake Lynn Dr

112 Lake Lynn Dr

103 Woodsboro Dr

4449 North Interstate 10 Service Rd

143 Wagon Trail Rd

326 Mineral Rd

326 Mineral Rd

641 N Alexander St

5422 Galleria Dr

4934 Westridge Park East

City
Baton Rouge

New Orleans
Ponchatoula
Metairie
Slidell
Mandeville
Baton Rouge

Benton
Harvey
Shreveport
Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge
New Orleans

Lake Charles
Ville Platte
Lake Charles

Baton Rouge

New Orleans
Mansfield
West Monroe

Harvey
Harvey
Lafayette
Metairie

Carencro
Lafayette
Lafayette
New Orleans
Baton Rouge
Lake Charles

State
LA

555 555 55 FRERELR S5

5555

555555

Zip
70802

70119
70454
70002
70461
70448
70815

71006
70058
71104
70816

70806
70127

70601
70586
70611

70815

70127
71052
71291

70058
70058
70508
70006

70520
70598
70598
70119
70816
70605

Mailing Address

P O Box 37776

P O Box 852
P O Box 852
P O Box 52911

P O Box 11944

P O Box 53889
P O Box 13292

P O Box 84102

P O Box 23871

P O Box 90741

P O Box 1590
P O Box 1590
P O Box 1590

City

Shreveport

Jennings
Jennings
Lafayette

Alexandria

Lafayette
Lake Charles

Baton Rouge

New Orleans

Lafayette

Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport

State

LA

555

55

555

Zip

71133

70546
70546
70505

71315

70505
70612

70884

70183

70509

71165
71165
71165

phone 1
(225) 343-8378
(337) 281-6852
(504) 292-1257
(985) 969-1127
(866) 279-7574
(985) 503-7911
(985) 445-6567
(504) 606-0042
(337) 207-5218
(337) 207-5218
(337) 376-5242
(318) 965-5756
(504) 363-3306
(318) 236-9000
(225) 291-1498
(318) 484-6110
(225) 960-9409
(504) 245-4472
(337) 233-3816
(337) 477-9361
(337) 363-0346
(800) 883-0672
(225) 407-9111
(225) 999-4173
(504) 405-4247
(800) 636-6040
(318) 871-5007
(318) 884-0092
(337) 593-8246
(504) 342-2052
(504) 342-2052
(337) 254-8174
(504) 455-6000
(318) 227-9700
(318) 227-9700
(318) 227-9700
(337) 207-9411
(337) 839-1833
(337) 839-1833
(504) 284-2285
(225) 663-2382
(337) 802-9569

phone 2 Business email

bruce@accuscreensystems.com

(318) 505-2808 adrinvestigate@gmail.com

callhyatt.com

(504) 265-9934

Last name
Childers
Rye
Magana
Gideon
Knight
Herbert, Jr.
Bedell
Brown
Hoag, Jr.
Bealer
Brattin
Burch
Davis
Cox
Freeman, Ill
Phillips, Jr.
Williams
Jones
Roy
Hyatt
Richard
Thomas
McKee
Maiden
Dale
Williams
Freyer
Cruse
Gabriel
Powell
Powell
Rovira
Dietz
Schultz
Ostendorf
Ostendorf
Givens
Thibodeaux
Thibodeaux
Barranco
Walker
Wallace

Page 1

First name
Larry B.
Regina
Isidro
Chris
Marie
Harold
Beth
Rubiante
Warren
James
Phil
Shawn W.
Mary K.
Ryan
Earnest
Lyman B.
Bonita
Tremekia
Edwin C.
Matthew E.
Christine
David
Jamila
Chykita
Peter
Garry
Andrew
Joey
John
Doris
Doyle
Matthew J.
Richard
Roy R.
Thomas
Sheryl B.
Roy B.
Charles C.
Debra D.
Kristi
Patrice
Lance S.



